
 

Reminders 

 

 Please continue to regularly 

check your child’s head for 

head lice.  

 We are a ‘Nut-Free’ school. 

Please check your child’s 

packed lunch or snacks 

carefully. 

 Please be considerate of our 

neighbours when parking 

outside the school. Thank 

you. 

 

When collecting your  child at the 

end of the day, please use the 

pedestrian gate and side access, 

not the vehicular double gates. 

 

Diary Dates 

 
 

 

 

Monday 25th April– School opens 

Monday 2nd  May—Bank Holiday 

Thursday 5th May– Academy 

Photography—Class Groups & 

Leavers Photos 

Monday 9th May —Class 3 SATs week 

Tuesday 24th May—Time Capsule 

burial at All Saints church 

Friday  27th—Jubilee Street Party & 

school closes for half term 

Monday 6th June –School opens & 

Year 6 go to Laches Wood 

Residential 

Thursday 16th June—Father’s Day 

event 

Saturday 18th June-Summer Fair 

Tuesday 28th June– Sports Day 

(weather permitting—back-up date 

will be Tuesday 5th July) 

Tuesday 12th July—Summer 

Production –afternoon and evening 

performances 

Thursday 14th July– Leaver’s Service 

at All Saints Church 

Friday 15th July—School Closes 

 

School re-opens to pupils on Tuesday 

6th September 

 

Growing in faith and learning 

Thank you! 
 

 

As a result of your generosity we 

have been able to send  

£60  

To the Comic Relief Red Nose 

Day Appeal and  

£100 
to the Ukraine DEC Appeal 

 

Thank you for your very  

generous donations! 

Kingfishers of Dilhorne 

 

We have been asked to let you know 

that from April 25th, there will be  a 

slight increase in fees for before and 

after school care. 

Please speak to a member of the 

Kingfishers team for further  

details. 

www.tmpf.staffs.sch.uk 

Dilhorne Endowed  

Primary School 

Update Page 

Forest School 

 

After the Easter holiday, Class 2 will be 

going to Forest school on Friday  

mornings. 

Don’t forget your wellies & water-

proofs! 


